SUNDAY
Congress St Mill Creek Ocean & Pillsbury &
& Forest Ave Transit Hub Sawyer St Cottage Rd
oy 200 oy 6:40
8:50 9:00 9:05 9:08
000 000 0ao 10:35
11:30 11:45 11:50 11:53
1:00 1:15 1:20 1:23
2:15 2:30 2:35 2:38
3:40 3:55 4:00 4:03
6:25 6:35 DROP OFF Willard Square

SUNDAY
INBOUND 1o PORTLAND

SMCC Ferry Village Mill Creek Congress St
& High St Transit Hub & Forest Ave
6:43 6:45 6:50 7:00
9:10 9:12 9:20 9:30
10:38 10:40 10:50 11:00
11:55 11:58 12:05 12:15
1:25 1:27 1:35 1:45
2:40 2:43 2:50 3:00
4:05 4:08 4:15 4:25

SOUTH PORTLAND
WILLARD SQUARE-SM(C

MILL CREEK
TRANSITHUB

CITY OF

) SOUTH
PORTLAND

Welcome Aboard
Greater Portland Metro's
Newest Member Community

CONGRESS ST/FOREST AVE
(Downtown Portland)

MILL CREEK TRANSIT HUB

Casco Bay Bridge\

To and From |
Downtown
Portland

Ocean/Sawyer St
Pillsbury/Cottage

Southern Maine
Community College
(SMCQ)

Ferry Village/High St

FARE INFORMATION
$2.00 fare (DiriGo Pass/cash)
$1.00 reduced fare for eligible passengers

Thomas St

Mill Creek
Transit Hub

SAVE MONEY.
Visit DiriGoPass.org

The three South Portland Bus
routes — 21, 24A, and 24B —
stop at Mill Creek Transit Hub,
located behind City Hall

on Thomas Street.

South Portland Bus SRTATER FORILANS
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MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

INBOUND 1o PORTLA

AN

Metro
Transfer To

n EIBI
E]I'

Congress St Mill Creek Ocean & Pillsbury & SMCC Ferry Village Mill Creek Congress St
& Forest Ave Transit Hub Sawyer St Cottage Rd & High St Transit Hub & Forest Ave
o G o 0 FovestAve&
200 000 000 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:50 7:00
7:00 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:35 7:45
7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:20 8:30
8:30 8:45 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:00 9:10 9:30
9:30 9:45 9:50 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:10 10:30
10:30 10:45 10:50 10:55 10:58 11:00 11:10 11:30
11:30 11:45 11:50 11:55 11:58 12:00 12:10 12:30
12:30 12:45 12:50 12:55 12:58 1:00 1:10 1:30
1:30 1:45 1:50 1:55 1:58 2:00 2:10 2:30
2:30 2:45 2:50 2:55 2:58 3:00 3:10 3:30
3:30 3:45 3:50 3:55 3:58 4:00 4:10 4:30
4:30 4:45 4:50 4:55 4:58 5:00 5:10 5:30
5:30 5:45 5:50 5:55 5:58 6:00 6:10 6:15
6:15 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:50 7:00
7:00 7:15 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:40
7:40 7:50 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:05 8:15
8:15 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:35 8:40 8:50
8:50 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:15 9:25
9:25 9:35 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:50 10:00
10:00 10:10 10:13 10:15 10:18 10:20 10:25 10:35
10:35 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:55 11:05
11:05 11:15 DROP OFF Willard Square

SATURDAY SATURDAY
OUTBOU INBOUND 10 PORTLA
Congress St Mill Creek Ocean & Pillsbury & SMCC Ferry Village Mill Creek Congress St
& Forest Ave Transit Hub Sawyer St Cottage Rd & High St Transit Hub & Forest Ave
000 000 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:50 7:00
7:00 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:35 7:45
7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:07 810 8:20 8:30
8:30 8:45 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:00 9:10 9:30
9:30 9:45 9:50 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:10 10:30
10:30 10:45 10:50 10:55 10:58 11:00 11:10 11:30
11:30 11:45 11:50 11:55 11:58 12:00 12:10 12:30
12:30 12:45 12:50 12:55 12:58 1:00 1:10 1:30
1:30 1:45 1:50 1:55 1:58 2:00 2:10 2:30
2:30 2:45 2:50 2:55 2:58 3:00 3:10 3:30
3:30 3:45 3:50 3:55 3:58 4:00 4:10 4:30
4:30 4:45 4:50 4:55 4:58 5:00 5:10 5:30
5:30 5:45 5:50 5:55 5:58 6:00 6:10 6:15
6:15 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:50 7:00
7:00 7:15 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:40
7:40 7:50 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:05 8:15
8:15 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:35 8:40 8:50
8:50 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:15 9:25
9:25 9:35 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:50 10:00
10:00 10:10 10:13 10:15 10:18 10:20 10:25 10:35
10:35 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:55 11:05
11:05 11:15 DROP OFF Willard Square
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